
Keith Kaspari  Sheila Combs 
Director of Aviation  Airport Bookkeeper 
Office: 319-291-4483  Office: 319-291-4483 
Cell: 319-529-1388  Email: scombs@flyalo.com 
Email: keith.kaspari@waterloo-ia.org   

   
Hugh Field, Chair  Arlene Humble 
Beecher Law  Humble Travel 
561 Sunset Road  4007 Eastpark Rd 
Waterloo Iowa 50701  Cedar Falls, IA  50613 
Work: 319-234-1766  Work: 319-277-2202 
Cell:  319-231-5597  Cell: 319-230-2427 
Email:  hughfield@beecherlaw.com  Email: arlene@humbletravel.com 
Term expires:  6/30/2020  Term expires:  06/30/2019 

   

   
Cary Darrah  Charles Needham 
Greater Cedar Valley Alliance & Chamber  John Deere Power Systems 
360 Westfield Ave  4221 Daina Dr 
Waterloo, IA 50701  Cedar Falls, IA 50613 
Cell: 319-415-5005  Cell: 701-446-6606 
Email: cdarrah@cedarvalleyalliance.com  Work: 319-292-5049 
Term expires: 6/30/2020  Email: needhamchuck@johndeere.com 

  Term expires: 6/30/2021 

   
Scott Voigt  Dr. Linda Allen 
Turn-Key Associates  Hawkeye Comm College 
704 Lynkalee Drive  2406 Indian Hill Road 
Waterloo, IA 50701  Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 
Cell: 319-269-4049  Cell: 319-389-3316 
Work: 319-232-4242  Work: 319-296-4232 
Email: scottv@tkadesignbuild.com  Email: linda.allen@hawkeyecollege.edu 
Term expires: 6/30/2021  Term expires: 6/30/2021 

   
Gwenne Berry   
University of Northern Iowa  Waterloo City Council Liasons 
3731 Pearl Lane   
Waterloo, IA 50702  Margaret Klein 
Cell: 319-230-0928  Email: margaret.klein@waterloo-ia.org 
Work: 319-273-2820   
Email: gwenne.berry@uni.edu  Chris Shimp 
Term expires: 6/30/2021  Email: chris.shimp@waterloo-ia.org 

 


